
Design Centre
Manufacturing Site

Bodmin
Cooksland Road
Bodmin PL31 2RH
01208 75777
bodmin@pasquill.co.uk

Bury St Edmunds
Unit 5a
Hillside Business Park
Bury St Edmunds IP32 7EA
01359 271475
burystedmunds@pasquill.co.uk

Providing national
coverage with local
knowledge and service

Head O�ce

Redhill
Salbrook Rd, Salfords
Redhill RH1 5GJ
01293 776680
redhill@pasquill.co.uk

South Shields

Stoney Stanton
Station Road
Stoney Stanton LE9 4NA
01455 270100
leicester@pasquill.co.uk

Taunton

Uddingston
9 Grays Road
Green Elms Trading Estate
Uddingston G71 6ET
01698 801 560
uddingston@pasquill.co.uk

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
University of Wolverhampton 
Science Park, Glaisher Drive
Wolverhampton WV10 9RU
01527 879515
oldbury@pasquill.co.uk

Courtenay House
Blackbrook Business Park
Blackbrook Park Avenue
Taunton TA1 2PX
01823 275369
taunton@pasquill.co.uk

Designed with precision,
built with passion
pasquill.co.uk

Taunton

Kirkcaldy

South Shields Business Works
Henry Robson Way
South Shields NE33 1RF
0191 427 4790
southshields@pasquill.co.uk

Chorley
Wigan Lane
Chorley PR7 4BU 
01257 264851 
chorley@pasquill.co.uk

Coventry
1 Herald Way 
Binley Industrial Estate 
Coventry CV3 2ZG 
coventry@pasquill.co.uk

Inverness
Darach House Stoneyfield 
Business Park Inverness 
IV2 7PA 01667 462 102 
inverness@pasquill.co.uk 

Kirkcaldy
Cluny Court
John Smith Business Park 
Chapelton Drive 
Kirkcaldy KY2 6QJ 
01667 462102 
inverness@pasquill.co.uk
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